+34972257817

rent@global-immo.net

3359 -JOC D ESTIU 1-5 IN 1ST LINE OF THE MOST SPACIOUS BEACH OF ROSES, SEA VIEW,
TERRACE.

REF. 3359 - HUTG-034631-36

rom 370 €7 nignts




City

Capacity

Bedrooms

Toilet

Sea distance

Downtown distance

Terrace

FEATURES

Roses

20m

500 m



EQUIPMENTS

Shower

Oven

Electric Coffee Maker

Washing machine

Iron

v

Satellite TV

Wardrobes

Towels, sheets, soap and toilet paper

Exterior furniture
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Map data 62024 Google, Inst. Geogr. Nacional

Season

20/04/2024 - 27/04/2024

1 28/04/2024 - 10/05/2024

v 11/05/2024 - 31/05/2024
v 01/06/2024 - 14/06/2024
v 15/06/2024 - 23/06/2024
v 24/06/2024 - 28/06/2024
v 29/06/2024 - 12/07/2024
v 13/07/2024 - 26/07/2024
v 27/07/2024 - 02/08/2024
v 03/08/2024 - 23/08/2024
v 24/08/2024 - 30/08/2024

31/08/2024 - 06/09/2024

07/09/2024 -13/09/2024

LOCATION

Restaurante El Corr'alw

@B(pc Roses

fonda de Circumval-acig
x

El Mias Mates

C

Hotel-Méditerrani Park
" i Hotel Mediterrani

Camping & Camping Joncar

(/ Bungalow 1 ‘0Ses
Salata @ Museu de la

Clma_de\l‘a de Roses

——

Rastell

A dejsanta Margarida

C,
rer picy
~erPica desy,,  Plaga de Sant Joan -

Map data 82024 Inst. Geogr. Nacional

PRICES

Price

426 €

437 €

500€

644 €

655 €

me

903 €

983 €

1127 €

1127 €

983 €

753 €

575 €

Minimum nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights

7 nights



	3359 - JOC D ESTIU 1-5 IN 1ST LINE OF THE MOST SPACIOUS BEACH OF ROSES, SEA VIEW, TERRACE.

